CONFERENCE

2021 TEEN

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

SCHEDULE

College Sponsored Fellowship with Pizza

Dismiss

Breakout Classes
Class 1 — Scott Simpson

Class 2 - Jimmy Devine

Praise & Worship

Keynote: Robby John | Victorious Together

Teens choose classes from Main Schedule

Lunch Break

Breakout Classes

Class 1 — Scott Simpson

Class 2 = Jimmy Devine

Teens choose classes from Main Schedule
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2021 Equip Conference Schedule
3:30 PM Praise & Worship
Keynote: Robby John | Everyday Victorious Living
4:30 PM Dinner Break
7:30 PM Entertainment & Games

8:00 PM Praise & Worship

Keynote: Beef Branard | Victory to Make Disciples

9:00 PM Dismiss

9:00 AM Breakout Classes
Class 1 — Casey Stringer

Class 2 = Vic Pruett

10:00 AM Praise & Worship

Keynote: Kerry Cox | Victorious Church
11:00 AM Teens choose classes from Main Schedule
12:00 PM Lunch Break
1:30 PM Breakout Classes

Class 1 — Casey Stringer

Class 2 — Vic Pruett



2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

2021 Equip Conference Schedule

Teens choose classes from Main Schedule

Praise & Worship

Keynote: Joe Roberts & Trish Waldron | Discovery Bible Study for Students
Dinner Break
Entertainment & Games

Praise & Worship

Keynote: Matt Robinson | Victory to Surrender Everything

Dismiss to AcaJam



