

# 2021 TEEN SCHEDULE



#### Thursday, July 22

7:00 PM College Sponsored Fellowship with Pizza

9:00 PM Dismiss

#### Friday, July 23

Class 1 – Scott Simpson

Class 2 - Jimmy Devine

10:00 AM Praise & Worship

Keynote: Robby John | Victorious Together

11:00 AM Teens choose classes from Main Schedule

12:00 PM Lunch Break

1:30 PM Breakout Classes

Class 1 – Scott Simpson

Class 2 – Jimmy Devine

2:30 PM Teens choose classes from Main Schedule

### 2021 Equip Conference Schedule

# Friday, July 23 con't

3:30 PM	Praise & Worship
	Keynote: Robby John   Everyday Victorious Living
4:30 PM	Dinner Break
7:30 PM	Entertainment & Games
8:00 PM	Praise & Worship
	Keynote: Beef Branard   Victory to Make Disciples
9:00 PM	Dismiss

## Saturday, July 24

9:00 AM	Breakout Classes
	Class 1 – Casey Stringer
	Class 2 – Vic Pruett
10:00 AM	Praise & Worship
	Keynote: Kerry Cox   Victorious Church
11:00 AM	Teens choose classes from Main Schedule
12:00 PM	Lunch Break
1:30 PM	Breakout Classes
	Class 1 – Casey Stringer
	Class 2 – Vic Pruett
	0.000 2

## 2021 Equip Conference Schedule

# Saturday, July 24 con't

2:30 PM	Teens choose classes from Main Schedule
3:30 PM	Praise & Worship
	Keynote: Joe Roberts & Trish Waldron   Discovery Bible Study for Students
4:30 PM	Dinner Break
7:30 PM	Entertainment & Games
8:00 PM	Praise & Worship
	Keynote: Matt Robinson   Victory to Surrender Everything
9:00 PM	Dismiss to AcaJam